Idépont
1981.01.01 PECS
1981.01.03. PECS
1981.01.09 PECS
1981.01.18 PECS
1981.01.19 PECS
1981.01.20. PECS
1981.01.23 PECS
1981.01.26. PECS
1981.01.28 PECS
1981.01.30. PECS
1981.02.19 PECS
1981.02.22. PECS
1981.03.02. PECS
1981.03.08 PECS
1981.04.03 PECS
1981.04.04. PECS

1981.04.14. SZENTLASZLO

1981.04.19. VAJSZLO
1981.04.23 SZALANTA
1981.04.30. KOROS
1981.05.08 PECS
1981.05.10. NEMESKE

1981.05.23 BOLDOGASSZONYFA

1981.06.01. PECS
1981.06.18 PECS
1981.06.23 PECS
1981.07.05 PECS
1981.08.09 PECS
1981.08.11 PECS
1981.08.16. PECS
1981.08.16 PECS
1981.08.21 PECS
1981.08.22 PECS
1981.08.26. PECS
1981.09.24 MOHACS

Teriilet

Korzet
BIHARI J.U.-RET U.
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
KAFFKA M. UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
RACVAROS
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
UIMECSEKALJA

UJMECSEKALJA

UIMECSEKALJA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
SZALAI A. UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
DR. VERESS ENDRE U.
BELTERULET

Megfigyel6 1 Megfigyel6 2 Faj
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN DR. OLTAI LASZLO Bibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
ZAGON ANDRAS Biibospacsirta
ZAGON ANDRAS Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
BALIKO ARPAD Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
ZAGON ANDRAS Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Bubospacsirta
MOLNAR ISTVAN Biibospacsirta

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

0

OO OO OO OFRPRPFPOOODODONOODODOOODODOOOO0ODOOODOOOOOo

0

OO0 OO0 OO OFRPRPFPOOODODONOODODOOODODOOOO0ODOOODOOOOOo

0

[eNeNeololoNolNolololNolNolNololNolNololNoNololNoelolNololNoelNolNollolNolNollollolNolN ol

0

[eNelNeolNolelNolNolNololNolNo o lolNoNe o loNeo o o No o o o o oo o o oo o No Ne)

0

[eNelNeoNelelNolNolNololNolNo e NolNo oo NoNeo o oo No e o o o e o oo No NoNo Ne)

0

[eNeNeololeoNoNolNoloNolNolNolNolNolNololNoNololNoloelNololNoelNolNollolNolNollollolNolN oo

6

AN ONWONNOOWRPEPRPPERPPOPRPPEPNNNNODNNOOOOWODNOONDNDEWNRAPS

A NOODNWNMNNNPOPRPRPRPEPRPEPAERRPPEPNNNMNNNDNNOOONOONNERPONDEDMOO



1981.11.14. PECS
1981.12.16. PECS

BIHARI JANOS UTCA
BIHARI JANOS UTCA

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Bubospacsirta
Bubospacsirta



